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AGOVERNMENT
AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF ISLAMIC HISTORY

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Provisional Rank list for BA_Islamic_History Degree Programme 2021

Total Seats : 45

Split up: DA-2, Sports-3, Cultural-1,SM-20, EZ-3, MU-3,LC-1, OBX-1,0BH-1,EWS-4, SC-6, ST-2

Vaccant: DA-, Sports-, Cultural-,SM-17, EZ-2, MU-2,LC-1, OBX-0,0BH-0,EWS-1, SC-4, ST-1

Sl.no.
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Appin.No

2105396

2110052

2102434

2103215

2104767

2102400

2106576

2100049

2105769

2105346

2110660

2103094

2100089

2103344

2100249

2107357

2112584

SURE LIST - Allotment 2

State Merit (SM)

Name

MIZA FADIA

JUMANA M

RIFAKT

RAJIYA ASHRAF
MUHAMMED SHAFI K
ALIYA AQEELA M.M
NASEEHA AP
HAMDIYACH

HAYA T IQBAL

DILRUBA A

SAINUL ABID K

AYISHA NIDHA P
NUHAD ABDUL GAFOOR. C. V
SHABEEBA FATHIMA KM
THAMEEM RAHMAN
SHAHABAS K

FATHIMATHU SHABANA K K

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option  Index Remarks
4 1,406.000
4 1,405.000
2 1,402.000
4 1,402.000
5 1,400.000
3 1,399.000
3 1,393.000
2 1,393.000
5 1,390.000
1 1,388.000
4 1,382.000
2 1,380.000
5 1,373.000
2 1,371.000
3 1,367.000
5 1,367.000
4 1,367.000
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Sl.no.

Sl.no.

Sl.no.

Sl.no.

Sl.no.

Sl.no.

Sl.no.

Ezhava (EZ)

Option

Option

Option

AppIn.No Name Category
2113266  YASH ALOYS Hindu/Ezhava
2111663 SREEDEVI VINEESH Hindu/Ezhava
Muslim (MU)
Appin.No Name Category
2107753 HUSNAT Islam/Muslim
2102920 LULU NASIR KK Islam/Muslim
Latin (LN)
Applin.No Name Category
2103800 SIDHARTH JOHN GEORGE Christian/Latin
OBH (OBH)
Applin.No Name Category Option
OBX (OBX
Appin.No Name Category Option
EWS (EWS)
Appin.No Name Category Option
2104723 JISHNU. O Hindu/General 4
SC (SC)
AppIn.No Name Category Option
2102625 ABHIJITH K BIjU Hindu/SC 5
2107746 SHYNA A | Hindu/SC 3
2105659 ABHISHEK M B Hindu/SC 4
2103960 KAVYA BIJU Hindu/SC 3

Index Remarks
1,206.000
1,160.000
Index Remarks
1,363.000
1,358.000
Index Remarks
1,206.400
Index Remarks
Index Remarks
Index Remarks
493.500
Index Remarks
1,023.000
970.000
965.000
960.000
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ST (ST)

Sl.no. AppIn.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 2113600 RENJITH R Hindu/ST 5 634.000
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